PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Filing ID #20002235

Clerk of the House of Representatives « Legislative Resource Center « B-106 Cannon Building « Washington, DC 20515

FI1LER INFORMATION

Name: Hon. Kevin Yoder
Status: Member
State/District: KSo3

TRANSACTIONS

ID Owner Asset

Alliance Resource Partners, L.P. -
Common Units Representing Limited
Partnership Interests (ARLP)

FiLING StaTUS: New

EnLink Midstream, LLC Common Units
representing Limited Partner Interests
(ENLC)

FILING STATUS: New

NGL ENERGY PARTNERS LP Common
Units representing Limited Partner
Interests (NGL)

FILING StaTUS: New

ONEOK Partners, L.P. (OKS)

FILING STATUS: New

Summit Midstream Partners, LP
Common Units Representing Limited
Partner Interests (SMLP)

FILING StaTUS: New

COMMENTS

INITIAL PUBLIC OFFERINGS

C Yes ® No

Transaction Date

Type
S

11/10/2014

11/28/2014

12/11/2014

11/10/2014

12/17/2014

Notification Amount

Date

11/17/2014

12/5/2014

12/16/2014

11/17/2014

12/16/2014

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000



CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

[¥ I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the
best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Hon. Kevin Yoder , 12/16/2014



